M 1500000 4505

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	.
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		İ

WISWW USISS

JUN 1 0 2015 T. SCOTT



600273368526

06/10/15--01001--015 **160.00

16 ACHIEVEL OF FILING

DEPARTMENT OF \$1.53

15 JUN -9 JIH II: 59

SUNSHINE CORPORATE & FILING SERVICES, INC.

3458 LAKESHORE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32312 (850) 656-4724 TOLL FREE: 844-541-6792

COVER LETTER

WALK IN
ENTITY NAME: Wagner Pembroke Pines LLC
CK #1742
AMOUNT: 16000
PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN:
_ PLAIN COPY
X CERTIFIED COPY & Cert of Status
PLEASE CONTACT TINA AT 850-508-1891 FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ON THIS MATTER.

THANK YOU!

TINA GOFF, PRESIDENT

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Divis	ion of Corporatio	ns						
SUBJECT: _		Wagner Pe	mbroke Pines LI	c				
SOBSECT: _	Name of Limited Liability Company							
					nnsact Business in Florida," Certificate y company to transact business in Flor			
Please return a	Il correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:					
	Marilyn Roths	child						
	Name of Person							
	Wagner Pembroke Pines LLC							
	Firm/Company							
	600 Central Avenue, Suite 365							
	Address							
	Highland Park, IL 60035-3257							
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/S	tate and Zip Cod	c				
	mrothschild@n	cis600.com						
		E-mail address: (to be use	for future annu	al report not	ification)			
For further infe	ormation concernir	g this matter, please call:						
Marilyn Rothschild		847 _at (432-36	432-3666				
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Cod	e Day	time Telephone Number			
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		of Corporations ion Section uilding coutive Center Circle				
	heck for the follow 25,00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ☐ \$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155,00 Fil Certified Copy		■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1.		agner Pembroke Pines Ll		
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company	; must include "Limited Lie	billty Company," "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter all Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ennate name adopted for the pu	rpose of transacting busine	ss in Florida. The alternate name	nust include "Limited
Delaware	or nace;	3. 47-4213258		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liabilit	iy 3	(FBI number, if applicable)	
4. Wagner Pembroke Pine	es LLC has not transacted by			
5 600 Central Avenue, S	*	nisiness in Florida, if prior t 2 605.0905, P.S. to determin	o registration.) ne penalty liability)	
5. Highland Park, IL 600				
tilgatena ratk, 12 doc		ss of Principal Office)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
6. 600 Central Avenue, Su				
Highland Park, IL 600			•	
	(Mai	ling Address)		
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent	: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accep	table)	55
Name:	Jeffrey S. Felner			
Office Address:	6235 Floridian Circle		_	
	Lake Worth		, Florida	
D 14 - 1 41	(City	y)	(Zip code)	at the place designated his
this application. I hereby	gistered agent and to accept accept the appointment as r initias relative to the prope	egistered agent and agra	he above stated corporation to se to act in this capacity. I fi ante of my duties, and I am	uther agree to comply
	4///	tegislered agent's signature)	
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the perso	on(s) who has/have autho	rity to manage is/are:	
Susan Wagner, as Manage	er of SP Manager LLC, the h	Manager of Wagner Pem	broke Pines LLC	
				
			,	
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of which it is organized (11)	Odays old, duly authenti the equificate 18 in a fore	icated by the official having c ign language, a translation of	ustody of records in the the certificate under oath
	Sign	sture of an nuthorized perso	NC.	
	rue. I am aware that any fals		stitutes an affirmation under t in a document to the Departm	he penalties of perjury that nent of State constitutes a third
· -	Susan Wagner			
	71	d or adated name of ciones		

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "WAGNER PEMBROKE PINES LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2015.

5760461 8300

150877838

AUTHENTY CATION: 2438912

DATE: 06-04-15

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml